JB INDUSTRIES
800.323.0811    JBIND.COM    SALES@JBIND.COM
HYDROCARBON
PRODUCTS
0523
PLATINUM/ELMINATOR
Spark-Proof Pumps
• �Spark-proof, dual voltage motor with switch and

Scale 0-20 oz/sq.
in; 0-30" of water
column
29436
Natural gas only;
Scale 0-6 oz/sq.
in; 0-10" of water
column
CLRF SERIES 1/4" X 1/4" (PSI 1160/14,500)
LENGTH BLUE YELLOW RED B/Y/R
3 PACK
18" (46cm) CLRF-18B CLRF-18Y CLRF-18R CCLRF-18
CNTL90 SERIES 1/4" X 1/4"
(PSI 1160/14,500) BLACK
PART NO. LENGTH
CNTL90-12 12" (30cm)
CNTL90-18 18" (46cm)
CNTL90-24 24" (61cm)
CNTL90-30 30" (76cm)
CNTL90-36 36" (91cm)
CNTL90-48 48" (122cm)
CNTL90-60 60" (152cm)